
AWB No 3159427935341 kapil.kumar
Delhivery-SS
Srinagar_Khaniyaar_D (Jammu & Kashmir)
J&K 190002
 
Weight:0.011kg
Order Date:2025-08-11

PREPAID

Order #BL202508114796
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Ship To:
Mohammad yousuf mir 
zainakadal gurguri mohalla near umer farooq board srinagarzainakadal
gurguri mohalla near umer farooq board srinagar
Srinagar, J&K 190002,Ph:7006301130

SHIPPING LABEL
Product                                                                   Qty       Subtotal
Diving Swimming Adjust Silicone Center Snorkel Set Breathing
Tube Dark Blue (SKU NUMBER : 54030710)

1 1,209.00

Total (± Discount/Shipping Charges) 1209.00

Return To:
kapil.kumar, Haryana Gurugram ~ 2nd floor & basement building no 225

Udyog vihar phase 4 gurugram haryana,Gurgaon,HR,122001, Phone :
7291864335
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